Jails Education Program
A.R.S. 15.913.01
FY 2014

FOR COUNTY: GRAHAM

Base Amount (Number of participating counties
multiplied by $14,400.00) S 14,400.00

B 1. Days of Instruction (SY 2012-2013)

255.00
2. ARS 15.913.01.2a S 10.80
3. Multiply Line B1 times B2 S 2 754.00
C Total Group A and B Amount (From Page 2) S 4117.93

D  Result(LinesA+B3+C) $ 21,271.93




Jails Education Program

A.R.S.15.913.01

FY 2014

County:

Group A

Group B

DISAB Categ
HI
MD_R
MD_SC
MD_SSI
OI_RES
0l_sC
PSD
ED_P
MMR
Vi

GRAHAM

$
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Base Level

3,326.54

Base Level
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54
3,326.54

X2x.72=

Weight
x5.771x.72 =
x7.024x.72 =
X 6.833x.72 =
x 8947 x .72 =
x4.158 x .72 =
X7.773x.72 =
x4.595x.72 =
x5.822x.72 =
x5.421x.72 =
x5.806 x .72 =

Total

4,790.2176

Total
13,822.1729
16,823.2442
16,365.7784
21,429.0384

9,958.8624
18,617.1807
11,005.5249
13,944.3234
12,983.8848
13,906.0017

Capital Outlay

+72.00 =

Capital Outlay
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =
+72.00 =

$
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Base Level

4,862.2176

Base Level
13,894.17
16,895.24
16,437.78
21,501.04
10,030.86
18,689.18
11,077.52
14,016.32
13,055.88
13,978.00

Daily

Total Regular Group A
/180 27.0123 - 10.8000 = 16.2123

Total Regular Group B
/180  77.1898 - 10.8000 = 66.3898
/180  93.8625 - 10.8000 = 83.0625
/180  91.3210 - 10.8000 = 80.5210
/180 119.4502 - 10.8000 = 108.6502
/180 55.7270 - 10.8000 = 449270
/180 103.8288 - 10.8000 = 93.0288
/180  61.5418 - 10.8000 = 50.7418
/180  77.8685 - 10.8000 = 67.0685
/180 72.5327 - 10.8000 = 61.7327
/180  77.6556 - 10.8000 = 66.8556

To page 1, Line C for single county programs,

Instructional

Days Total Group A
254.00 = S 4,117.93
Instructional

Days Total
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Total Group B S -

Total GroupAandB [ 4,117.93

Line E for multiple county programs)



